www.wapcos.co.in and https://gem.gov.in 

4. Website for Registration/ 
Procurement/ uploading of 
Tender and also viewing & 
procurement of the 
Corrigendum/ Addendum, if any. 

: 

GeM Portal (https://gem.gov.in) 

5. Estimated Cost of          work : Rs. 75,00,000/- excluding GST 
(Rupees Seventy Five Lakhs Only) 

6. Tender Processing Fees : Rs. 3000/- (in form of Demand Draft in favor of WAPCOS 
Limited payable at Gandhinagar and it is non-refundable) 

7. Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 1,50,000/- ( in form of Demand Draft/FDR in favor 

of WAPCOS Limited payable at Gurugram)